KOAYMBHTIKH

OMOZIMONAIA
EANAAOZ
HELLENIC
SWIMMING
FEDERATION

HMEPIAA OPIQN KAAAITEXNIKHZ/ZYTXPONIZMENHZ KOAYMBHZHZ

AZTEPI 5
AMOTEAEZMATA

KAT. ZOMATEIO

00 ~NO O WDN P

MNMANZEP
NANZEP
MNMANZEP
MNANZEP
MNMANZEP
NANZEP
MNMANZEP
MNANZEP

1-7 AZTEPI (B.EANAAA)

2EPPEZ, 8 AEKEMBPIOY 2019

ONOMATENQNYMO E.l'

AAMIMAAH ©AAEIA

ANAPITZAKH XPIZTINA
2ABBOTIOYAQOY KONZTANTINA
WAPPA ANNETA

TENEKETZH MYPTQ

AAMITAAH KONZTANTINA

AIF'KA AHMHTPA

ATOZTOAQY MANATIQTA ANTQNIA

07
07
07
06
07
07
05
06

100%
72,6211
67,1754
64,8211
64,0139
62,7158
61,6525
56,0175
55,6104

Report created by HSF Data Processing

}
(

koe

KoAupBnrixq Opoonovdio EAAGdag

figures, results

Date: 9/12/2019, 9:37 Ty

Page 1of1



